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No. II.—EXPORTS.
Return showing the Quantity and Value of Articles exported from New Zealand during the Years 1883 and 1882.
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Articles.
Quantity.

1883.

Value.

1882.
Articles.

1883.

Quantity. Value.

1883. 1882.

Quantity. Value. Quantity, Value.

£ £ £
150
2421.163

12

144
40
20
26

230
10,130

850

Lcid, acetic ..
Lerated and mineral

waters
Lgricultural impleme'ts
Jkali—Sodabicarbonate ..„ crystals ..
imbergris .. ..
inimals, living—
Birds
Cattle
Dogs
Donkeys .. ..
Horses ..
Pigs
Poultry
Sheep
Other kinds ..

inchors .. ..
Lpparel and slops
jms, ammunition, and

explosives—
Arms, military„ sporting
Pistols
Caps, percussion ..
Cartridges
Dynamite
Fuse
Powder, sporting ..
Shot
Swords

Lrrowroot ..
L.rt, works of
iacon and hams
Sags and sacks—
Corn-sacks
Gunny bags
Flour „
Other, unenumerated
Woolpacks

Sark
iasket and wickerware
ieche-de-mer
ieer, ale, and porter—Bottled
Draught
Condensed

ieeswax
iiscuits—
Fancy
Plain

Slacking
Slue
Soats
Sones ..
Sooks, printed ..
Soots and shoes
ioot-webbing
(ran and sharps

333 doz. ..
218 pkg. ..
2 cwt.
4 >,

68J lb.

78 No...
410 „ ..

11 „ ..
8 „ ..

1,828 „ ..
27 „ ..

148 » •■

1,841 „ ..
8 pkg. ..
384! cwt. ..
612 pkg. ..

12,568 No.
21 „
j

7,500 „
747,862 „
250 lb.
20 coils
267 lb.
3J cwt.

86
1,307

3
2

3.844
17

4,761
28
52

52,345
39
54

2,286
28

259
8,795

6,383
148
I
5::

761;
30

1
31
9

nolb.

190 doz.
168 pkg. ..
5j cwt. ..
3 No.

69 „
5 «

63 No.'
33 »
52 pkg.
2,184 No. ••

59 cwt.
577 Pkg- • •

89 No...
20 „ ..

70,500 „ ..
10,100 lb. ..
50 coils
450 lb.

4
68

793

4

20

683
3

1,662
76
9i

1.758
52

9,242

990
42

141
1,012

3
40

Carts and wagons
Casks, empty
Cement
Chaff
Chains„ cable
Cheese .. ..
Chicory
Chemicalmanufactures

and products unenu-
merated .. ..

China, porcelain
Clocks
Coals
Coke
Cocoa and chocolate ..
Coffee-

Raw
Roasted

Confectionery„ boiled sugars
Copper—

Nails
Pig, bar, and sheet..
Sheathing..

Copra
Cordage

galvanized iron
Coir yarn
Corks, cut
Cotton piece-goods—

Calicoes
Cotton shirtings ..
Dress-prints
Other kinds

Cotton-
Raw
Wick

Curiosities
Cutlery
Doors
Drapery
Drugs
Druggists'jwares
Dyes
Earthenware ..
Electro-plated ware ..
Eggs
Engine-packing
Fancy goods
Farina
Felt, sheathing
Fire - hose and other

appliances
Fire-engine
Fireworks
Fish-

Dried and pickled ..
Frozen
Potted andpreserved

Flour
Fruits-

Potted andpreserved
Bottled
Dried, unenumerated
Currants
Raisins
Fresh

Fungus ..
Furniture
Gasaliers
Gas plant .. ..
Glass-

Bottles
Plate
Window

Glassware
Glue

2 No.
432 „
1,514barrels
2J tons
1ton 13cwt.
5 » 13 »2,526;]: cwt.

35 pkg- •.

14 „
281 No. ..
6,522 tons
1,43° »
1,5751b. ..

862 „ ..
311 t, ■■

26 pkg.
1,196lb. ..
12J cwt. ..

1 .. I
1,945 tons
1,117 cwt.
5 ton 8Jcwt.
240 cwt. ..

42„ 46
6.932

89
162
385

4.879
2,057

145

38
20

102
38
15

1

29,246
2,222

134
420

i No, ..
342 »
40 brl.
10J tons ..
23l " r!
31553 cwt. ..
42,5601b. ,.

3pkg-
5 „
73 No.
4,245 tons ..

275 -/ • ■

380 lb. ..
2,685 „ ..

128 „ ..
52 pkg.

4J cwt.

J cwt.
1,332 tons ..
377S cwt. ..

4f » ••
100 gross ..

3
103
128

3.678
480

21

135
7188

25

4
14,416

787
13
12

2,240 lb. .. 28
2 No.
100 lb.
13 pkg.
1,646! cwt.

5
5

104
5>934

38 pkg. ..
12 „

161 „
28 „

744
167

4,121
671

34 P kg- • ■
6 „

161 „
18 „

530
1443.887
544cwt. 8,274

doz.
120 „ 87

75
153J doz. .. 57 288,697 lb,

637 »
58 pkg. ..
24 „ ..
7,094 No...!
239 pkg. ..
145 „
58 „ ••
8 „

122 „
A if

12,019
52

799
347

5,978
5.604

541
281

20
282

38

339,352 lb... 14.957

528 doz.
4& »

212J tons ..
1 pkg.
35 cwt. ..

176
3

2,337
3

93

366J doz. ..
8f2 „ • •

52J tons

210
35
40

345

79 pkg-
7 „

7,881 No. ..
283 pkg. ..
109 „
176 „

695
97

5.547
8,225

627
36038 J cwt. .. 54

3,195 gal...
476 „ ..

24 pkg. ..
16 cwt.

740
43

180

3,913 gal. ..
2,486 „ ..
20J cwt.

1,008
268

10J cwt. ..
129 pkg. ..

229 pkg.
10 „

1 * ■
14 ,. 1 ■■

114 »
1,800 lb. ..

601
122

2
no

2.38165
70 64 208

3,024 lb. ..
5,479f cwt. 65

6,652
1,219

580 cwt. ..
32 No.
179J tons ..
213 pkg. ..
686|doz.pr.
750 yds. ..

tons

9 pkg.

16
884878

2,868
2,238

45
26,716

3,251! cwt.
19pkg.
560 lb.
16No.

71 tons
161pkg.
290J doz. pr.

4.18346
*7

753
428

2,005
885

5 pkg.
1 „

10

100
1 No.
1 pkg.

* .
40

32 pkg. 4

224J cwt. ..
i7i ., ■■

31,807 lb.
6,123 t. 1 c.

312
24

i,o6464,983

173J cwt. .. 232

4,546 tons ..
1 cwt. 1 ■
7 Pkg-

25.614
2

75

40,4601b. ..
10,945 tons

1,393
119,984Srass ,.

Srassware .. ..
Iricks—
Clay
Fire

Srushware and brooms
Srushes and combs ..
Suckets and tubs, iron
Sutter
:andles
lanes and rattans
Canvas .. ..„ scrim
lards, playing
larpeting & druggeting
Carriages ■.

larriage material
Perambulators

66,500 No.
703 »

9 pkg.
3 „
5 // • •
8,88of cwt.

1of „
1 bundle ..
23 pkg. ..

o ..
37 doz. pks.
9 pkg.
24 No.
Value ..
3 Pkg.

227
276

9
13
25
6

42,090
44

1
37

14116

178,200No.

3 pkg-
1 „
11,303! cwt.

30J „

469
85

1

52,320
"5

548 doz. ..
6J cwt. ..

1524 „ • •53i . •■

27 pkg. ..
6,856} cwt.
811 pkg, ..
Value'

270
18

215
91
23

13.125
3,323

270 doz.
9J cwt. ,.

84£ „
65 „
387 pkg. ,.
7,990 cwt. ..
299 pkg. ..
1 No.
Value

148' 25
183
167

205
18,939
2,986

40
1469 bales 40 40

3 pkg.' -•
11 No. ..
Value ■.

39 Pkg- • • 23
2 pkg.
9 „

41 „
78J cwt. ..

423
2,681

196
c

20
385

35
12 pkg. ..
66 „
35 cwt. ..

15
124
21

00
II

514
56
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